
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN S
610.5 FT, W 657.42 FT FOR POB,
RUN S 667.62 FT, W 656.7 FT, N

DUBREUIL LUC
281 SW LUKE PL
FT WHITE, FL 32038

30-6S-16-04001-105

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

30616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/15/2015 TW 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

16,782
14,488
95,095

126,365
70,788
55,577

HX HB 25,000
30,577

126,365
0

126,365

1078/0551 3/18/2006 WD Q V 04 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD MGMT SERVICES

LUC DUBREUIL

0894/1118 3/26/1999 QC Q V 01 24,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUBREUIL

BULLARD MGT
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13470 M H 125 01/05/1998

1999HX Base Yr

281 SW LUKE PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 720 97.1100 58.27 41,954 1974 1974 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 16,782

720 720 16,782

BAS= W60 S12 E60 N12$.

BAS

60

12

60

12

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 6,912

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 32 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 576

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

14,488

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


